PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20001671

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Ms. Tammy Duckworth

Member

State/District: 1Lo8

TRANSACTIONS

ID

Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

AbbVie Inc. (ABBV)

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Brokerage #1 - EDJ 2718

Caterpillar, Inc. (CAT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Brokerage #2 USAA 8425
DescripTION: moved to new account

Caterpillar, Inc. (CAT)

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Brokerage #3-USAA 1187
DescriptioN: moved from old account

Corning Incorporated (GLW)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Brokerage #3-USAA 1187
DEscripTION: moved from old account

Corning Incorporated (GLW)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Brokerage #2 USAA 8425
DescripTION: moved to new account

Potash Corporation of Saskatchewan
Inc. (POT)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Brokerage #2 USAA 8425

Transaction Date

Type
S

09/5/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

Notification Amount

Date

09/10/2014

08/31/2014

08/31/2014

08/31/2014

08/31/2014

08/31/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

DescripTION: moved to new account

JT Potash Corporation of Saskatchewan E 08/11/2014 08/31/2014 $1,001 - $15,000
Inc. (POT)

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Brokerage #3-USAA 1187
DescriptioN: moved from old account

AsSET CrAsSs DETAILS

o Brokerage #1 - EDJ 2718 (100% Interest) (Owner: JT)
Locarion: US

o Brokerage #2 USAA 8425 (Owner: JT)
Location: US

o Brokerage #3-USAA 1187 (100% Interest) (Owner: JT)
Location: US

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥' I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Ms. Tammy Duckworth , 09/23/2014



